IA45 IA45
800-621-1506
Effective November, 2009
Copyright 2009
NEER® Watertight Hubs
Watertight Hubs
Die Cast, Insulated and Gasketed

Effective November, 2009
Copyright 2009
NEER® Watertight Hubs
Watertight Hubs
Die Cast, Insulated and Gasketed
Die Cast Hubs – Insulated
Grounding Style Hubs – Insulated
Catalog
Number
Trade Size
(in./mm.)
Dimensions in Inches / Millimeters
Dimensions in Inches / MillimetersHole Diameter          Panel Thickness
Min. — Max. Min. — Max. A B C
HUB-50DN 0.50/12.7 0.86 — 0.91/
21.8 — 23.1
0.03 — 0.25/
0.8 — 6.4 0.84/21.3 0.64/16.3 1.44/36.6
HUB-75DN 0.75/19.1 1.08 — 1.14/
27.4 — 28.9
0.03 — 0.25/
0.8 — 6.4 0.94/23.9 0.64/16.3 1.69/42.9
HUB-100DN 1.00/25.4 1.33 — 1.41/
33.8 — 35.8
0.03 — 0.25/
0.8 — 6.4 1.03/26.2 0.78/19.8 2.00/50.8
HUB-125DN 1.25/31.8 1.67 — 1.77/
42.4 — 44.9
0.03 — 0.25/
0.8 — 6.4 1.12/28.4 0.78/19.8 2.38/60.5
HUB-150DN 1.50/38.1 1.92 — 2.02/
48.8 — 51.3
0.06 — 0.25/
1.5 — 6.4 1.12/28.4 0.78/19.8 2.75/69.9
HUB-200DN 2.00/50.8 2.36 — 2.50/
59.9 — 63.5
0.06 — 0.25/
1.5 — 6.4 1.12/28.4 0.78/19.8 3.25/82.6
HUB-250DN 2.50/63.5 2.86 — 3.00/
72.6 — 76.2
0.06 — 0.31/
1.5 — 7.9 1.56/39.6 1.06/26.9 3.72/94.5
HUB-300DN 3.00/76.2 3.48 — 3.63/
88.4 — 92.2
0.06 — 0.31/
1.5 — 7.9 1.56/39.6 1.06/26.9 4.38/111.3
HUB-350DN 3.50/88.9 3.98 — 4.16/
101.1 — 105.7
0.06 — 0.31/
1.5 — 7.9 1.56/39.6 1.06/26.9 4.94/125.5
HUB-400DN 4.00/101.6 4.48 — 4.67
113.8 — 118.6
0.06 — 0.31/
1.5 — 7.9 1.56/39.6 1.06/26.9 5.47/138.9
Catalog
Number
Trade Size
(in./mm.)
Dimensions in Inches / Millimeters
Dimensions in Inches / MillimetersHole Diameter Panel Thickness
Min. — Max. Min. — Max.  D E F G H
HUBG-50DN 0.50/12.7 0.86 — 0.91/
21.8 — 23.1
0.03 — 0.25/
0.8 — 6.4 0.84/21.3 0.64/16.3 1.44/36.6 10—32x1/4 0.69/17.5
HUBG-75DN 0.75/19.1 1.08 — 1.14/
27.4 — 28.9
0.03 — 0.25/
0.8 — 6.4 0.94/23.9 0.64/16.3 1.69/42.9 10—32x1/4 0.78/19.8
HUBG-100DN 1.00/25.4 1.33 — 1.41/
33.8 — 35.8
0.03 — 0.25/
0.8 — 6.4 1.03/26.2 0.78/19.8 2.00/50.8 10—32x1/4 0.78/19.8
HUBG-125DN 1.25/31.8 1.67 — 1.77/
42.4 — 44.9
0.03 — 0.25/
0.8 — 6.4 1.12/28.4 0.78/19.8 2.38/60.5 1/4—20x3/8 0.81/20.6
HUBG-150DN 1.50/38.1 1.92 — 2.02/
48.8 — 51.3
0.06 — 0.25/
1.5 — 6.4 1.12/28.4 0.78/19.8 2.75/69.9 1/4—20x3/8 1.00/25.4
HUBG-200DN 2.00/50.8 2.36 — 2.50/
59.9 — 63.5
0.06 — 0.25/
1.5 — 6.4 1.12/28.4 0.78/19.8 3.25/82.6 1/4—20x1/2 1.00/25.4
HUBG-250DN 2.50/63.5 2.86 — 3.00/
72.6 — 76.2
0.06 — 0.31/
1.5 — 7.9 1.56/39.6 1.06/26.9 3.72/94.5 1/4—20x1/2 1.25/31.8
HUBG-300DN 3.00/76.2 3.48 — 3.63/
88.4 — 92.2
0.06 — 0.31/
1.5 — 7.9 1.56/39.6 1.06/26.9 4.38/111.3 1/4—20x1/2 1.25/31.8
HUBG-350DN 3.50/88.9 3.98 — 4.16/
101.1 — 105.7
0.06 — 0.31/
1.5 — 7.9 1.56/39.6 1.06/26.9 4.94/125.5 1/4—20x1/2 1.31/33.3
HUBG-400DN 4.00/101.6 4.48 — 4.67/
113.8 — 118.6
0.06 — 0.31/
1.5 — 7.9 1.56/39.6 1.06/26.9 5.47/138.9 1/4—20x1/2 1.31/33.3
IA47 IA47